Catégorie : Juniors
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Nom, prénom
BUFFART FLORIAN
CONUS GUILLAUME
VILLERMAULAZ JEAN
BOILLAT ALEXANDRE

RAPPO ANTHONY
SIEGFRIED BENOIT
DARDANO FLORIAN
FASEL LIONEL
DUCRET ZACHARY

PAROZ JUSTIN
SANSONNENS JOHANN
GROSLAMBERT REMI
PORRAS LUDOVIC

LOURENCO RICARDO
MARIN LAMELLET LOIC

JACOT JEROME
ARDUINI MARCO

SALVI ETIENNE

TUGLER AURELIEN

CAILLET PHILIAN
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Localité

MORBIER

BUSSIGNY

CCHARMEY (GRUYERE)
LE FUET

CORMONDRECHE
SAONE
CHARMEY
PENTHEREAZ
PAYERNE

COLOMBIER

BEVAIX

ORNANS
COMBREMONT-LE-PETIT

BOLE
GEX

LA CHAUX DE FONDS
CHEVRY

GEX

COUSSET

BOTTENS

Club

VELO CLUB ORNANS
V.C ECHALLENS
PEDALE BULLOISE

CYCLES SUDERO/VC
TRAMELAN

VC VIGNOBLE

VELO CLUB ORNANS
PEDALLE BULLOISE
VC ECHALLENS

ACBROYE PRO
CYCLES

ZETA CYCLING CLUB
ZETA CYCLING CLUB
VELO CLUB ORNANS

AC BROYE - PRO
CYCLES

ZETA CYCLING CLUB

ECHENEVEX LYNX
BIKE

CIMES CYCLE

ECHENEVEX LYNX
BIKE

UNION CYCLISTE
GESSIENNE

AC BROYE
PROCYCLES

VC ECHALLENS
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Canton

VD
FR
BE/JB

NE

FR
VD
VD

NE
NE

VD

NE

NE

FR

VD

o0

muller sport organisation
Coupe du Chasseron "GBC 5" - Les Rasses (VD)

Pays
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul

SuUl
FRA
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl

SuUl
SuUl
FRA
SuUl

SuUl
FRA

SuUl
FRA

FRA

SuUl

SuUl

Catégorie
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors

Juniors

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors

Juniors

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors

Juniors

Juniors

Juniors

Juniors

Juniors

Juniors

Juniors

Juniors

Année Coéquipiers
1995
1996
1996
1996

1995
1996
1995
1996
1996

1996
1995
1996
1995

1995
1996

1995
1996

1995

1996

1996

Tours
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Temps total

00:58:01.176
00:58:05.538
00:59:00.418
00:59:24.489

00:59:26.890
01:00:01.419
01:01:33.953
01:01:41.688
01:01:58.767

01:02:34.230
01:03:49.768
01:04:00.644
01:04:11.148

01:06:04.423
01:06:32.113

01:06:48.472
01:10:41.862

01:10:53.855

01:12:53.727

01:13:07.456

Ecart
4.362
59.242
1:23.313

1:25.714
2:00.243
3:32.777
3:40.512
3:57.591

4:33.054
5:48.592
5:59.468
6:09.972

8:03.247
8:30.937

8:47.296
12:40.686

12:52.679

14:52.551

15:06.280

30.06.2013

Points
300
270
250
235

223
213
205
200
197

195
193
191
189

187
185

183
181

179
177

176
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o0

muller sport organisation
Coupe du Chasseron "GBC 5" - Les Rasses (VD)

Catégorie : Juniors 30.06.2013
Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Club Canton Pays Catégorie Année Coéquipiers Tours Temps total Ecart Points
21 712 GANDER LUC MOTIERS JURASSIC'BIKE NE Sul Juniors 1996 1 01:14:56.670 16:55.494 173
22 706 CRETENOUD KENANN  CHEVRY gﬁ(l—éENEVEX LYNX FRA Juniors 1996 1 01:15:18.804 17:17.628 171
23 722 LHOSMOT ALEXANDRE AVILLEY VELO CLUB ORNANS FRA Juniors 1996 1 01:18:49.514 20:48.338 169
24 727 GURTNER LOIC MONTET (BROYE) AC BROYE ? PRO FR Sul Juniors 1995 1 01:21:41.556 23:40.380 167

CYCLES
25 725 WIRZ MATTHIEU ECHARLENS PEDALLE BULLOISE FR Sul Juniors 1995 1 01:49:35.656 51:34.480 165
26 726 ROUSSY MATHIEU VILLERS LE LAC TECHNIBIKE FRA Juniors 1996 0 DNF - 1
27 713 DENERVAUD REMY LES SCIERNES D'ALEUVE 02MTB / TEAM DOM FR Sul Juniors 1996 0 DNS - 0
CYCLE
28 707 BEN ACHOUR YANICK ECHALLENS VC ECHALLENS VD Sul Juniors 1996 0 DNS - 0
29 705 TREVISANI SANDRO COLOMBIER DOM CYCLE MERIDA  NE Sul Juniors 1996 0 DNS - 0
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